

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT SRINAGAR**

WP(C) No. 1727/2021  
CM No. 5772/2021

ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Limited.

..... Petitioner(s)

Through: -  
None.

**V/s**

Showkat Ahmad Wani & Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: -

**CORAM:**

**Hon'ble Mr Justice Ali Mohammad Magrey, Judge.**

**ORDER**  
02.09.2021

List this matter on 6<sup>th</sup> of September, 2021, in the Daily  
Supplementary Cause List.

**(Ali Mohammad Magrey)  
Judge**

**SRINAGAR:**  
**02.09.2021**  
*"Hamid"*