

S. No. 25
Regular List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WPC No. 1727/2021

CM No. 5772/2021

ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Limited.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

V/s

UT of J&K and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

REGISTRAR JUDICIAL

ORDER

14.03.2022

None appeared on behalf of parties.

Due to non-furnishing of requisites, notice has not been issued to respondents in terms of Hon'ble Court order dated 06.09.2021.

Await appearance of petitioner.

Put up on 30.03.2022.

(REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)

SRINAGAR

14.03.2022

"Aadil"