

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 1727/2021

CM No. 5772/2021

ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company ...Petitioner(s)/appellant(s)
Ltd

Through: Mr. Tariq Ahmad Malik, Advocate.

Vs.

Showkat Ahmad Wani and Ors ...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Abid Zahoor Andrabi, Advocate, R-1.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE.

O R D E R

03.02.2023

None appears for the respondents other than respondent No. 1.

Await appearance of the respondents.

List on 27.03.2023.

(RAJESH SEKHRI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

03.02.2023

Junaid