

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 1727/2021

ICICI LOMBARD GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. T.A Malik, Advocate
V/s

SHOWKAT AHMED WANI AND ORS.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
04.12.2023

Await appearance of learned counsel for the respondents.

Adjourned.

List on 11th March 2024.

Meantime, reply.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
04.12.2023
"S.Nuzhat"