

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

WP(C) No. 1727/2021

ICICI Lombard Gen. Ins. Co. Ltd.

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: None.

v/s

Showkat Ahmed Wani & ors.

.... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER
30.05.2025

1. Await appearance of the parties.
2. List on 12.08.2025.

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

Jammu:
30.05.2025
Rakesh

